TOPLAM  ALAN 15574.25 TESCILE ESAS SAYFANO:3
TOPLAM  PAY 15574.25
TOPLAM  KAMULASTIRMA : 0.00 DAGITIM CETVELI TOPLAM ADA ALANI 14549.01
TOP. DUZENLE. GIRMEYEN: 0.00 O.KATILIM  ORANI :0.0000000
TOP. DUZENLEMEYE GIREN: 15574.25 ( IMAR PARSELINE SIRALI ) D.O.PAYl  ORANI : 0.0658292
K D S T R ¢} I M A R
SNo Pafta Ada/Par Alan Hisse Malik/Baba  Adi Kamu Dop/iTh  |Ada/Par Alan Hisse Pay
91 0/1130 337.50 TAM MEHMET BASARAN 22.21 |4/2 630.58 31529/63058 315.29
337.50 ABDURAHMAN 315.29
98 0/1137 337.50 TAM MEHMET BASARAN 22.21 31529/63058 315.29
337.50 ABDURRAHMAN 315.29
94 0/1133 337.50 TAM HUSEYIN HURMA 22.21 |43 595.54 31529/59554 315.29
337.50 AHMET 315.29
99 0/1156 300.00 TAM BERRASU YESILDAG 19.75 28025/59554 280.25
300.00 MEHMET ALI 280.25
92 0/1131 337.50 TAM AYDAN KANATLI 22.21 |4/4 630.57 31529/63057 315.29
337.50 AHMET 315.29
93 0/1132 337.50 TAM AYDAN KANATLI 22.22 31528/63057 315.28
337.50 AHMET 315.28
95 0/1134 242.00 2/3 HOLYA GULER 10.62 |4/5 506.32 15071/50632 150.71
161.33 FUAT 150.71
106 0/1134 242.00 13 EMINE HAAS 5.31 7536/50632 75.36
80.67 MUSTAFA 75.36
ALl GULER
EDIP
SINAN  GULER
EDIiP
100 0/1157 300.00 2/3 HULYA GULER 13.17 18684/50632 186.84
200.00 FUAT 186.84
108 0/1157 300.00 13 EMINE HAAS 6.58 9341/50632 93.41
100.00 MUSTAFA 93.41
SINAN  GULER
EDIiP
ALl GULER
EDIP
101 0/1158 445.00 12 ALl GULER 14.65 |4/6 415.72 20786/41572 207.86
222.50 EDIP 207.86
109 0/1158 445.00 12 SINAN  GULER 14.65 20786/41572 207.86
222.50 EDIP 207.86
96 0/1135 298.00 TAM EKIN GERKSAR 19.62 |4/7 593.66 27838/59366 278.38
298.00 ALICAN 278.38
97 0/1136 337.50 12 SERKAN TURAG 11.11 15764/59366 157.64
168.75 RIZKULLAH 157.64
107 0/1136 337.50 12 HASAN ABDULLAH TURAGC 1.1 15764/59366 157.64
168.75 RIZKULLAH 157.64
48 0/1067 25.00 TAM SINAN  GIRKIN 1.65 |4/8 723.13 1628/72313 16.28
25.00 OKKES 23.35
49 0/1068 25.00 TAM SINAN  GIRKIN 1.65 2335/72313 23.35
25.00 OKKES 23.35
50 0/1069 25.00 TAM SINAN  CIRKIN 1.65 2335/72313 23.35
25.00 OKKES 23.35
51 0/1070 25.00 TAM SINAN  GIRKIN 1.65 2335/72313 23.35
25.00 OKKES 23.35
52 0/1071 25.00 TAM SINAN  GIRKIN 1.65 2335/72313 23.35
25.00 OKKES 23.35
53 0/1072 25.00 TAM SINAN  CIRKIN 1.65 2335/72313 23.35
25.00 OKKES 23.35
54 0/1073 25.00 TAM SINAN  GIRKIN 1.65 2335/72313 23.35
25.00 OKKES 23.35
55 0/1074 25.00 TAM SINAN  GIRKIN 1.65 2335/72313 23.35
25.00 OKKES 23.35
56 0/1075 25.00 TAM SINAN  CIRKIN 1.65 2335/72313 23.35
25.00 OKKES 23.35
57 0/1076 25.00 TAM SINAN GIRKIN 1.65 2335/72313 23.35
25.00 OKKES 23.35
58 0/1077 25.00 TAM SINAN  GIRKIN 1.65 2335/72313 23.35
25.00 OKKES 23.35
59 0/1078 25.00 TAM SINAN  GIRKIN 1.65 2335/72313 23.35
25.00 OKKES 23.35
60 0/1079 25.00 TAM SINAN GIRKIN 1.65 2335/72313 23.35
25.00 OKKES 23.35
61 0/1080 25.00 TAM SINAN  CIRKIN 1.65 2335/72313 23.35
25.00 OKKES 23.35
62 0/1081 25.00 TAM SINAN  CIRKIN 1.65 2335/72313 23.35
25.00 OKKES 23.35
63 0/1082 25.00 TAM SINAN  GIRKIN 1.65 2335/72313 23.35
25.00 OKKES 23.35
64 0/1083 25.00 TAM SINAN  GIRKIN 1.65 2335/72313 23.35
25.00 OKKES 23.35
65 0/1084 25.00 TAM SINAN  CIRKIN 1.65 2335/72313 23.35
25.00 OKKES 23.35
66 0/1085 25.00 TAM SINAN  GIRKIN 1.65 2335/72313 23.35
25.00 OKKES 23.35
67 0/1086 25.00 TAM SINAN  GIRKIN 1.65 2335/72313 23.35
25.00 OKKES 23.35
68 0/1087 25.00 TAM SINAN  GIRKIN 1.65 2335/72313 23.35
25.00 OKKES 23.35
69 0/1088 60.50 TAM FILIZ  SAVKILIOGLU 3.98 5652/72313 56.52
60.50 MEHMET 56.52
70 0/1089 47.50 TAM FIiLIZ ~ SAVKILIOGLU 3.13 4437/72313 44.37
47.50 MEHMET 44.37
71 0/1090 42.50 TAM FiLiz SAVKILIOGLU 2.80 3970/72313 39.70
42.50 MEHMET 39.70
72 0/1091 38.75 TAM FILIZ  SAVKILIOGLU 2.55 3620/72313 36.20
38.75 MEHMET 36.20
73 0/1092 35.75 TAM FiLlZ ~ SAVKILIOGLU 235 3340/72313 33.40
35.75 MEHMET 33.40
74 0/1093 31.75 TAM FiLiz SAVKILIOGLU 2.09 2966/72313 29.66
31.75 MEHMET 29.66




